
  

sales@map401k.com     www.map401k.com 

Phone: 920-720-0005     Fax: (920) 720-5273 

Financial Consultant / Advisor 
Sales Support Team 

Maximize the value you bring to your clients and close more prospects. 
Let MAP be an extension of your team assisting you in providing proactive, client-focused solutions 

 

External Sales Support 

National & Internal 

Sales Support 

Northeast and Mid Atlantic Region - Robert Chin

Robert.Chin@map401k.com

401-497-4184

Southeast Region - Matthew Stone

Matt.Stone@map401k.com

864-542-5777

New York - Bob Carroll - Open Territory

Bob Carroll - bobc@map401k.com

630-651-4285

Ohio, Pennsylvania, West Virginia - Open Territory

Bob Carroll - bobc@map401k.com

630-651-4285

South Region -  Bob Carroll - Open Territory

Bob Carroll - bobc@map401k.com

630-651-4285

Illinois & Indiana - Frank Coffey

Frankc@map401k.com

708-522-9078

Michigan - Drew McSkimming

Drewm@map401k.com 

313-418-4646

North Region - Matt Reimer

Mattr@map401k.com

608-347-5557

Heartland Region - Chad Carroll

Chadc@map401k.com

920-313-0410

South Central Region - Mark Lewis

Mark.Lewis@map401k.com

972-984-9305

Rocky Mountain Region - Open Territory

Bob Carroll - bobc@map401k.com

630-651-4285

West Coast Region - Bob Carroll

bobc@map401k.com

630-651-4285

CLA Liaison - Denise Falbo

Denise.Falbo@map401k.com

(920) 393-3900  

Internal Sales Support - Krista Arena

Krista.Arena@map401k.com

920-393-3881


